
ZZ52.2 UK: Heytesbury to Salisbury
At TurnGo On
0 1.3 Begin Ride
1.3 L 11.2 National Cycle Rte 24
12.5 L >.1 National Cycle Rte

24/West St
12.6 R 2.8 National Cycle Rte

24/Station Rd
15.3 L 0.2 National Cycle Rte

24/A30
15.6 R 0.3 South St
15.9 R 1.5 Burcombe Ln
17.4 S 0.8 Burcombe
18.3 R 0.3 A30
18.6 L 3.8 West St/B3089
22.4 L 1.3 Slight left
23.7 R 1.3 Turn right
25 S 0.8 Chicksgrove Rd
25.8 S 0.1 Court St
26 L 0.4 The Avenue
26.4 L 0.1 High St
26.5 L 0.4 Slight left
26.9 R 0.8 Hazeldon Ln
27.7 L 0.9 Turn left
28.6 L 0.7 Nightingale Ln
29.3 L 0.8 Nightingale Ln
30.1 L >.1 Turn left
30.2 R 0.2 Turn right
30.4 L 2 Turn left
32.4 R 0.3 New Rd
32.7 R 0.2 New Rd turns slightly

right and becomes Lower 
St

32.9 S 0.6 W End Ln
33.5 L 0.7 Overway Ln
34.1 L >.1 Brook Hill/A30
34.1 R 1.4 Slight right
35.6 S 0.8 Church St
36.4 S 1.3 Crook Hill
37.7 S 0.7 The St
38.4 S 0.2 Duck St
38.6 L >.1 Turn left
38.6 R 2.3 Turn right
40.9 R 1.4 High Ln
42.3 R >.1 North St
42.4 S 3 High Rd
45.4 L 2.4 Portfield Rd
47.8 S 0.7 South St
48.6 R 0.4 National Cycle Rte

24/Silver St/A30
49 S 0.4 National Cycle Rte

24/Salisbury Rd/A36
49.4 R 0.2 National Cycle Rte

24/Netherhampton 
Rd/A3094

At TurnGo On
49.6 L 0.4 Lower Rd/National Cycle

Rte 24
50.1 R 1.7 Slight right to stay on

Lower Rd/National Cycle 
Rte 24

51.7 S >.1 Mill Rd/National Cycle
Rte 24

51.8 S 0.4 At the roundabout, take
the 1st exit and stay on 
Mill Rd/National 
Cycle Rte 24
End of Ride


